
PREMIER CUP REPORT
DIVISION Jump Ht

Sum Score

Armband CALL NAME BREED HANDLER LAST NAME

Rpts Wpts Fpts EptsSum Of TimeFpts Course Time Ct

REG

185.50

08002 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Witt08

2 20 0 0 0 163.5 4

237.31

08119 Pop-Tart Poodle Scheiner08

2 10 5 0 0 220.31 4

252.64

08001 Buster All American Dog Soccodato08

2 10 0 0 12 228.64 4

136.16

12129 Pre Poodle Dolan12

0 0 0 0 0 136.16 4

143.44

12152 Coos Poodle Dolan12

2 0 0 0 0 141.44 4

152.13

12006 Minute Shetland Sheepdog Bintliff12

0 0 0 0 0 152.13 4

164.34

12145 Mazsi Mudi Kiss12

4 10 5 0 0 145.34 4

185.94

12133 Darby Boston Terrier Davilli12

0 10 5 0 0 170.94 4

192.77

12005 Nacho Poodle Mo12

6 10 0 0 0 176.77 4

244.30

12149 Ditto Shetland Sheepdog Prekop12

2 10 0 100 0 132.3 4

244.94

12157 Darla Rat Terrier McCay12

4 0 15 100 0 125.94 4

246.97

12134 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Bintliff12

2 10 15 100 0 119.97 4

254.26

12155 Liz Lemon All American Dog Striepeck12

2 20 10 0 12 210.26 4

303.39

12127 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Wiechmann12

6 0 0 200 0 97.39 4

148.71

16010 Trek Poodle Schulman16

0 10 0 0 0 138.71 4

172.81

16171 Sonya Blade Shetland Sheepdog Brennan16

4 0 0 0 0 168.81 4

173.66

16179 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Fenton16

0 0 0 0 0 173.66 4
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184.19

16013 Hula Miniature American Sheph Ancona16

2 20 0 0 0 162.19 4

188.10

16059 Fidget English Cocker Spaniel Keller16

6 20 5 0 0 157.1 4

202.03

16168 Rigby Poodle Suttner16

2 30 5 0 0 165.03 4

216.43

16196 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Evans16

0 40 10 0 0 166.43 4

222.10

16175 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel Waldron16

6 40 15 0 0 161.1 4

227.37

16191 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Ostiguy16

8 10 25 0 15 169.37 4

228.49

16167 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Sparrow16

0 40 5 0 0 183.49 4

230.40

16194 Kristoff Shetland Sheepdog Fenton16

8 20 30 0 0 172.4 4

254.70

16009 Lilac Australian Shepherd Davis16

8 10 5 100 0 131.7 4

260.06

16161 Sawyer All American Dog Ondeyka16

4 60 20 0 0 176.06 4

269.78

16193 Surf Shetland Sheepdog Wiechmann16

10 40 20 0 3 196.78 4

275.24

16286 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Bruso16

16 30 20 0 9 200.24 4

305.74

16058 Murray All American Dog Istvan16

10 30 10 0 36 219.74 4

311.68

16282 Neutrino English Cocker Spaniel Reichert16

14 60 5 0 18 214.68 4

318.50

16187 Sweep Miniature American Sheph Wurst16

4 20 10 200 0 84.5 4

343.08

16162 Switch Shetland Sheepdog Rogers16

6 40 10 0 57 230.08 4

140.74

20241 Heart Border Collie Miller20

2 0 0 0 0 138.74 4

161.44

24C254 Switch Border Collie Burton20

2 10 0 0 0 149.44 4

162.58

20016 Mazie Border Collie Biroc-Klein20

0 0 0 0 0 162.58 4
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162.92

24023 Liri Border Collie Keller20

6 0 0 0 3 153.92 4

183.00

20021 Sapphire Border Collie Hunter20

2 10 20 0 0 151 4

183.84

20206 Nick Border Collie Wurst20

4 10 0 0 0 169.84 4

211.54

20017 Maestro Border Collie Hunter20

4 30 5 0 9 163.54 4

238.17

20238 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Rogers20

8 20 25 0 0 185.17 4

266.28

20015 Keen Border Collie Dattoma20

0 30 0 100 0 136.28 4

281.07

20203 Dreamchaser Border Collie Miller20

6 20 5 100 18 132.07 4

287.83

20019 Super G Border Collie Andrle20

4 0 5 200 0 78.83 4

318.99

20201 Ska English Springer Spaniel Ostiguy20

6 20 5 100 39 148.99 4

146.96

24C029 Zero G Border Collie Andrle24C

2 0 0 0 0 144.96 4

182.67

24C255 Sachi Border Collie Kahn24C

4 10 5 0 9 154.67 4

197.62

24C026 Jam Border Collie Dos24C

0 0 5 100 0 92.62 4

266.89

24C025 Code Border Collie Dogan24C

0 0 0 200 0 66.89 4

336.22

24C028 Ice Border Collie Dogan24C

0 0 5 300 0 31.22 4

400.00

24C047 Sadé Border Collie Desvigne24C

0 0 0 400 0 0 4

400.00

20240 Believe Border Collie Rainer24C

0 0 0 400 0 0 4

PREF

293.47

16106 Jake Australian Shepherd Carvalho16

8 20 15 100 3 147.47 4
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